Porotherm 7 Lintel
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Height: 238 mm

Width: 70 mm

Length: 1000 – 3250 mm

Weight: 35 kg/m
[image: image2.png]Load-bearing capacity of lintels in kN/m

i el cmlcl

750 167 335 503 670
1000 192 384 576 768
1250 127 254 381 508
1500 144 288 432 576
1600 127 255 382 509
1850 116 232 349 465
2000 100 200 300 400
2250 101 203 304 406
2500 76 152 220 305
2750 57 14 171 228
3000 43 87 130 173






Vertical lengthwise profile
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Examples of use 
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Examples of detailing 

[image: image5.png]175
190

8ee

;x4

8ec

0se

0s¢

0S¢




             [image: image6.png]250

250

250

12

238

12

238

12

238

12

240




 
[image: image7.png]:1x4 8€z :x4

0se 0sZ o0se




[image: image8.png]440

T

S'L2/8 LA PHa ijod

s/

sve

sez




[image: image9.png](53
L a
7 8ez 7 o
o
s
=
—
0o
J3Es)
o 1
/ )
g Qo %]
8'62/8 LA Je)10D g £

Z 8€ee

~

sve sve 8ez

























